April 2023

LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family
Builder

Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Doug Howard Builders
Gulfstream Development
Gulfstream Development
Homeowner

Homes by Josh Doyle

J Turi Custom Homes

J Turi Custom Homes
James Moline Builders
James Moline Builders
JCW Development

Mcave Holdings

McCarthy Builders
McCarthy Builders
Michelle Construction
North River Building Co
North River Building Co
North River Building Co
North River Building Co
The Berman Building Company
West Rock Development
Woodland Custom Homes

Location

8750 Birchfield Rd
4943 Buckeye Dr
5015 Island Park Blvd
4949 Buckeye Dr
1656 Henline Way
9807 Saugatuck Dr
3343 Moonlit Pass
7929 Maumee Western Rd
5000 Highpoint Dr
5930 Mead Rd

5945 Raod Rd

4363 Post Office Circle
4351 Post Office Circle
8422 Dutch Rd

7100 Coder Rd

5241 Calistoga Dr
7862 Silverado Dr
7523 Larberg Ln

8410 Longshore Dr
3326 Moonlit Pass
8422 Longshore Dr
8416 Longshore Dr
5510 Hidden Court
8510 Hocking Cove
6004 Walnut Springs Blvd

Value
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$225,000
$477,830
$397,105
$200,000
$1,206,500
$140,000
$140,000
$300,000
$300,000
$360,000
$350,000
$115,000
$115,000
$900,000
$130,000
$130,000
$130,000
$130,000
$500,000
$500,000
$400,000

TOTAL: 25

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania
Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence
Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo,

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family

Builder

Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
J & A Building Ventures

K. Hovnanian Homes
McCarthy Builders, Inc.
McCarthy Builders, Inc.
Northcreek Custom Homes
Schumacher Homes Inc.
Wayne Homes

Wulff Homes

Location

1052 Stoneleigh Road
154 Valley Hall Drive
1041 Stoneleigh Road
1732 Windjammer

4688 Garling Road
15170 Sugar Maple Drive
15159 Sugar Maple Drive
1002 Brampton Park Drive
19336 West River Road
9830 Kramer Road

516 East Reed Street

Value
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$250,000
$394,228
$115,000
$115,000
$550,000
$1,045,960
$266,753
$200,000

TOTAL: 11



