April 2023

LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family		
<u>Builder</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Value</u>
Buckeye Real Estate Group	8750 Birchfield Rd	\$200,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	4943 Buckeye Dr	\$200,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	5015 Island Park Blvd	\$200,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	4949 Buckeye Dr	\$200,000
Doug Howard Builders	1656 Henline Way	\$225,000
Gulfstream Development	9807 Saugatuck Dr	\$477,830
Gulfstream Development	3343 Moonlit Pass	\$397,105
Homeowner	7929 Maumee Western Rd	\$200,000
Homes by Josh Doyle	5000 Highpoint Dr	\$1,206,500
J Turi Custom Homes	5930 Mead Rd	\$140,000
J Turi Custom Homes	5945 Raod Rd	\$140,000
James Moline Builders	4363 Post Office Circle	\$300,000
James Moline Builders	4351 Post Office Circle	\$300,000
JCW Development	8422 Dutch Rd	\$360,000
Mcave Holdings	7100 Coder Rd	\$350,000
McCarthy Builders	5241 Calistoga Dr	\$115,000
McCarthy Builders	7862 Silverado Dr	\$115,000
Michelle Construction	7523 Larberg Ln	\$900,000
North River Building Co	8410 Longshore Dr	\$130,000
North River Building Co	3326 Moonlit Pass	\$130,000
North River Building Co	8422 Longshore Dr	\$130,000
North River Building Co	8416 Longshore Dr	\$130,000
The Berman Building Company	5510 Hidden Court	\$500,000
West Rock Development	8510 Hocking Cove	\$500,000
Woodland Custom Homes	6004 Walnut Springs Blvd	\$400,000

TOTAL: 25

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo,

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family		
Builder	<u>Location</u>	<u>Value</u>
Buckeye Real Estate Group	1052 Stoneleigh Road	\$220,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	154 Valley Hall Drive	\$220,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	1041 Stoneleigh Road	\$220,000
J & A Building Ventures	1732 Windjammer	\$250,000
K. Hovnanian Homes	4688 Garling Road	\$394,228
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	15170 Sugar Maple Drive	\$115,000
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	15159 Sugar Maple Drive	\$115,000
Northcreek Custom Homes	1002 Brampton Park Drive	\$550,000
Schumacher Homes Inc.	19336 West River Road	\$1,045,960
Wayne Homes	9830 Kramer Road	\$266,753
Wulff Homes	516 East Reed Street	\$200,000

TOTAL: 11